Liste de résultats

Lisfe de résultats

Compétition

Tournoi international

Lieu
- Lignano Sabbiadoro

Date
19.11.2006
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- Nom

KIRSCHEN lulia
RIZZ1 Giulia

TOTH Annamaria
BUZZI Carolina
FIAMINGO Rossella
I1ZS0 Katalin
BYERTS Keri

NAGY Ajandel
CARPEGNA Sara
BARANIKOVA Dagmar
MURONI Marzia
BEKEFI Edina

MILLER Renata

JUNG Alexandra
RAMELLA Caterina
DEAK Lea Noemi
KUMMER Leila-Annett
FAUTSCH Lis

DI LORETC Stefania
DEAC Simona

ANTAL Eding

FOLLI Alessandra
LAZAR Roxana
CALDWELL Phoebe
FERRARI Marta
BRIASCO Brenda
NAEF Zoe
BACOCCOLI Stella
SURNATOWSKI Jessica
LEADER Brittany

BUKOCZKI Bianka

D'AGOSTING Emily
L AWRENCE Corinna
HORANYI Blanka
MULTERER Ricarda
BUDAI Dorina
COMPARINI Giordana
MANZI Carlotta
GUZZI Margherita
HERREN Claire-Lise
HIGHTON Louise
SZEILE Rita
CAVIASSO Elenora
LAWRENCE Rhiannon

PIULVIRENTI Alessandra

MANZINT Benedetts
CARRUBBA Tecla
FEHRER Isabetla
DOSTERT Natalie
MAGGIO Martina
DOSTERT Sina

Nationalite
GER
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
USA
HUM
ITA
SVK
ITA
HUN
GER
HUN
ITA
SUI
GER
LUX
iTA
ROM
HUN
ITA
ROM
USA
ITA
ITA
SUI
ITA
GER
USA
HUN
LISA
GBR
HUN
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
iTA
SUI
GBR
-HUN
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
GER
ITA
GER

Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve
Individuelle

Junior
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Epge

Naiss.

16.12.88
20.06.89
15.03.88

- 07.04.89

14.07.91
02.05.87
05.05.87
08.03.89
06.09.88
02.05.89
25,10.88
01.04.91
06.12.8°9
12.04.88
17.07.89
29,11.87
09.07.90
03.02.87
22.04.88

25.12.88

08.11.90
20.11.87
11.03.87
15.08.91
06.01.90
19.08.91
22.01.88
02.05.88
17.02.87
10.04.87
24.01.88
30.01.91
25.06.90
20.01.88
05.04.90
04.11.92
21.02.87
05.03.88
12.09.90
27.07.89
12.08.88
07.04.87
09.03.87
19.05.87

14.05.87

05.04.90
25.10.90
07.08.91
08.01.89
03.07.91
19.04.91

F

Licence

16121988000
20061989001
15031988006
07041989003
14071991002
02051987001
09051987000
08031989003
06091988000
02051989000
25101988000
01041991001
06121989000
12041988004
17071989001
29111987001
09071990000
03021987000
22041988000
25121988000
08111990001
20111987003
11031987000
15081991000

06011990000

19081991001
220115988001
02051988000

- 17021987000

10041987000
24011988003
30011991004
25061990000
20011988000
05041990000
04111992000
21021987000
05031988002
12091990000

27071989002
12081988002

07041987002
09031987003

19051987000

14051987001
05041990002

25101990000

07081991000
08011989000

03071991001

19041991000

Type
A

20.11.2006




Iyiste de résultats
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MATTHEWS Abbi
SBARCIA Raluca Cristina
MARTEWICZ Kalina
CATALINA Ileana Andreea
LOMAS Megan Elisabeth
GIBSON Emma Grace
OBRECHT Anna Katharina
OWCZAREK Nadine
WURZER Klara

KUZMOVA Miroslava
ENGEL Raphaela

ENGEL Christiana
BARRAS Camille

AL BINI Elisa

PASCALE Margherita
MARITZ Roxanne
PERONDI Isabella
MOGNATO Martina
RIDSDALE Lucy
HOCHREITER Bettina
HOUGUENADE Alexandra
SCHNEEWEISS Michelle
GACH Anna

DE PESTEL Amber
MIHALY Kata

LUTSCH Kerstin

BRAVI Chiara

BAUD Nora

NATALI Camilla

AUJESKA Karolina

CISTA Martina
HOETZMANNSEDER Julia
GASSAUER-FLEISSNER Fiona

GER
ROM
POL
ROM
GBR
GBR
SUI
GER
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
SUI
GBR
ITA
SUL
ITA
ITA
GBR
AUT

- SUI

AUT
AUT
BEL
HUN
GER
ITA

SUI

SUI

SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT

15.12.89

14.07.89

17.03.87
05.08.89
24.11.87
30.09.88
18.04.88
17.06.89
30.07.90
10.12.90
21.01.88
10.07.89
23.02.88
03.01.90
02.12.87
22.02.89
10.10.88
09.01.90
27.08.91
18.04.91
01.12.89
07.01.91

15.62.90.

10.08.88
18.08.90
14.10.87
22.01.87
03.09.88
22.06,90
18.05.87
22.01.90
21,09.91
08.05.90
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15121989000
14071989001
17031987007
05081989001
24111987001
30091988003
18041988001
17061989001 -
30071990001
10121990000
21011988000
10071989000
23021988002
03011990001
02121987002
22021989000
10101988005
09011990001
27081991000
18041991000
01121989001
07011991000
15021990001
10081988001
18081990002
14101987000
22011987003
03091988000
22061990002
18051987005
22011990000
21091991000
08051590001
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